
205 HELP WANTED 
Swim Instructors needed! 
U of O Children’s Summer Sports 
Camp K-7th grade. June 17-July 
16, 9am-noon, Monday Friday. Call 
Brent at 346-1047 or email 
brenth@uoregon.edu 
National, statewide, and local Demo- 
cratic and progressive campaigns 
seeking paid canvass and field staff. 
Must have campaign experience, 
car, and be willing to travel. Send re- 
sume to fieldworks ©fieldworkson- 
line.com. 

Firefighters-Wildland Exciting/chal- 
leneging summer job. Travel & work 
with the best. Arduous physical la- 
bor, long hours, dedication. Training 
6/14-18. Drug test required. Skoo- 
kum: 688-1900. 

Assistant Advertising Director 

The Oregon Daily Emerald, the 
independent student-run newspa- 
per at the UO, is looking for a 
person to assist in the operation of 
the advertising department and 
the marketing and promotions of 
the Oregon Daily Emerald 
Publishing Co., Inc. 

Successful applicant will possess 
sales, project management, cus- 
tomer service and good written 
and verbal communication skills. 
Also computer literacy, ability to 
recruit/hire/train and manage a 
student staff and ability to prioritize 
and work within a budget. Must be 
comfortable in a fast-paced, dead- 
line-oriented, computer-based of- 
fice. 

This is a full-time, entry-level posi- 
tion. Bachelor’s degree required. 
Experience and/or education in 
advertising or related fields a plus. 
Compensation is a combination of 
base pay, commission and bene- 
fits. 

Call for complete job description 
(541-346-3712). To apply, send 
letter of application, resume and 
references by May 28 to: 

Advertising Director 
Oregon Daily Emerald 
PO. Box 3159 
Eugene, OR 97403 

The Oregon Daily Emerald, a 
private non-profit corporation, is 
an EOE committed to cultural 
diversity 

Wanted your quality used sports 
gear. Why drag it home when we will 
pay you $$$ for it! We buy, trade 
and consign new & used sports and 
exercise equipment. Play It Again 
Sports 2598 Willamette, Eugene. 
342-4041 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
4 Ig. bdrm., 3 full ba. Avail. June 
14th. Lg. kitchen with dw, w/d. Sun 
porch with view. $1775. 345-5102. 

CUTE, CLEAN 4 BDRM./ 1 BATH 
HOUSE CLOSE 2 UO.W/D, DW, 

PARKING, NO PETS 
758 E 19th (Alder/Hilyard) $1750/mo 
935 E 24th (Alder/Harris) $1600/mo 
Call: Brooke & Brian 503-310-6537 

5 bdrm, 2 bath, spacious living 
room, skylights, courtyard, hook- 
ups, d/w. Available July 1. 2975 Kin- 
caid. $1800/month. 485-1629. 

First month's rent free! 1+ bdrm. cot- 
tage. Pets welcome. $590/mo. 1376 
W. 6th. Call 343-6000 

From 2 bdrm to 4+ bdrm. house, 
some near campus. Beginning @ 
$900/mo. 746-8601 

4 bdrm. house. 90 E. 20th. $1,300 + 

$800 deposit. Large yard, no pets, 
w/d. Near campus. Available Sept. 
1st. Call 338-7588. 

2909 Charnelton, Clean & Spacious. 
3 Ig bdrms, 2 ba, porch, garage, w/d, 
dw, 8 skylights, vaulted ceiling & fan, 
oak floors, backyard. No smoking or 
pets. $1245/mo. 6/15 Call 345-6766. 

2912 Rivervlew St. 3 bdrm, 2 ba. 
W/D, 2-car garage. $900/mo. 953- 
8665. 

213H0USES FOR SALE 
Beautiful historic home. 1925 
cape cod in popular westside/down- 
town district. 2-story 5 bdrm, 
shop/studio, beautifully landscaped, 
This home is a classic beauty. 
$333,000 Call Charlotte to see. 342- 
1619. cbhomeandloan@msn.com 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 
2 bdrm., 2 blks from campus, prkng, 
laundry on site, fp, dw, N/P. $640., 
1st/last/dep. 484-9922 

REAL VALUE IN LOCATION, 
COMFORT, COST 
1 bdrm. 735 E. 17th, $310 in sum- 
mer, $430 fall. 343-2114, 344-1583. 

New, clean, large 1 bdrm, 1 ba for 
rent beg. Sept. 2004. W/D, d/w, dis- 
posal IN UNIT!! Onsite parking. Di- 
rect bus route to UO. $610/mo. 484- 
3391 or 507-202-9256. 

RESERVING FOR FALL 
Low summer rates. 

Large, clean, quiet 1 & 2 bdrms. 
1 block UO. Nicely furnished. 

Call Chuck 344-4760. 

Sublease 2 bdrm, 2 ba. apt. for sum- 
mer. Individual leases, $405/mo. 
Move in middle of June & receive 
free rent until July. 503-508-2682 

NON IVl I IN rKON KIN 
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
For additional Information on the newest and most exciting apartment complex, 
designed for the discriminating student in upscale living and modern technology, 

contact: 302-9088 

| von Klein Property Management, LLC. 
§1301 Ferry Street, #2 • Phone 483-7776 • Fax 33 1-6368 

1220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
RESERVING FOR FALL 

Low summer rates. Lg., clean, quiet 
2 bdrm. on the Millrace. Summer 
$375-$450, Fall $575-$650. Call 

Barbara at: 344-5695 

I Eugene Manor I 
1040-1050 Kerry Street«484-7441 

1 + bdrm. 1 ba. Lease through Au- 
gust, 2004. No pets. $495/mo. 
W/G/S 1605 Pearl #1.683-9242. 

225 QUADS 
469 E. 15th 

Quads 
Clean, quiet, campus environment. 

All utilities paid. $275/mo. 
($200/mo summer lease). 683-1119 
Forest P Bowman & Company Inc. 

484-5000; 541-758-4200 

Quads close to campus. $150 off 
move-in. $275. 430 E. 15th Ave. All 
utilities paid. 465-8938 or 343-6000 
www.CampusRental.com 

FIRST MONTH FREE!! 
Newer Quads accross the street 
from campus. Lease or month to 

month $275/295.1827 Harris St. 
343-6000. www.CampusRental.com 

Fall housing from $350/mo. at The 
Spot. Utilities & Internet incl. 485- 
8008 or 554-7371. 

Share 3 bdrm, 2 ba., clean, newer 
home on bus route. NS, Easy cam- 
pus access, 5 miles. $350/mo. + 1/3 
util. Call Lauren: 541-206-3659. 

Room available from end of spring 
term to end of August $275/mo. +1/4 
util. Near bus line, covered back 
porch. Call Josh at 741-7122 or cell 
541-390-8916. 

2 bdrms for rent on 15th and High. 
$315 and $345/month. Take over for 
summer, begin in June. 513-2685 

NEED A ROOM FOR SUMMER? 

Corner room in 2 bdrm. 2 ba. apt. 
on 14th & Hilyard. 

2 windows, 2 closets, lots of space. 
W/D in unit, D/W, security, internet 

June rent FREE 
Call 221-2296 ASAPH! 

Summer housing from $250 /mo., 
paid util. & Internet. Near Knight Li- 
brary. 485-8008 or 554-7371 

Rooms for rent in 4 bedroom house. 
Large backyard, w/d, pets with ap- 
proval. #300 per month, $300 de- 
posit. Call Brad 968-3662. 

Downtown Apt. Room for rent June 
1- Aug. 31. $310 for rent, all util. & 
fast Internet. W/D. 2 male college 
roommates. Gabe: 221-8796 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 

1/2 month free rent. 

3 blocks UO. Lots of light. $295 + 

dep., incl. utils, and kitchen use. 
Laundry avail. Sorry, no pets or 
smoking. Bell Real Estate, 688- 
2060 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
GREAT LOCATION! LOTS OF 
LIGHT! Cute 2 bd./1 ba. 312 E. 16th. 
$685/mo. Avail. July 1st. 1 yr. lease. 
Call 517-5253. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
University boarding house. 574 E. 
14th. Great house, clean and 
upscale. 10 bdrm, 5 ba., each room 
w/ DSL. All util. incl. 744-3000. 

Responsible roommate needed to 
share a new, 2 bdrm. 1 ba. apt. with 
fp. Walking distance from campus. 
Must have references. Lease starts 
July 1, 2004. $435/mo. Call Heidi 
510-381-0433. 

Cool House/Good Neighborhood! 
Summer rental available in Spring- 
field close-in, historic Washburne 
district. 2 bdrm. home to share w/ 
female health professional. 10 
min. to campus. Close to bike 
paths, library, downtown & bus 
station. Upstairs bdrm. has hard- 
wood floors, skylight, private deck. 
$450/mo, includes all util., w/d, 
shared kitchen/ bathroom, front/ 
back yards. Cable/ Internet ready! 
746-5313, francie39@comcast.net 

Male to share 2 bdrm. apt. at Spenc- 
er View. Rent is $270/mo. Contact 
Eli @ 346-9073, (503) 314-4776. 

Share 3 bdrm. house, 25th & Potter. 
Wood floors, W/D, Ig. yd. $320/mo. 
+ utils. Available NOW! 345-1139 

2 cool dudes needing 2 cool dudes 
to share Ig., nice 4 bdrm house. 
Deck, yard, off st. prk. 2 blocks from 
campus. 20th and Harris. $360/mo. 
Contact Gavin at 520-9525. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Oregon Daily Emerald 

Classifieds Online 
www.dailyemerald.com 

285 SERVICES 
WWW.DUCKCHAT.COM. UO’s on- 
line community. Message board, 
free classifieds, find roommates, 
apartments, books. All free! 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

REESC proudly presents the new- 
est Russian play: "Our Charming 
Dr. Seuss and Our Harming Dr. 
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